Process Analyzers
Feature Description
Feature {A}
Configurable sample system with 1/4" tube and twin ferrule compression fittings. Gas wetted parts in 316 SS. Gas max
pressure 138 barg, flow rate 1-5nl/min. Indoor panel: 750 x 750 x 2mm, Outdoor: 800 x 800 x 300mm
Configurable sample system with 6mm tube and twin ferrule compression fittings. Gas wetted parts in 316 SS. Gas max
pressure 138 barg, flow rate 1-5nl/min. Indoor panel: 750 x 750 x 2mm, Outdoor: 800 x 800 x 300mm
Feature {B}

*  ES70-DOC-ADH
* On certain labor intensive services, no discount can be offered. These items are always offered at list price.
Ordering Example
ES70G-M
+B3+C1+D3+E1+F0+G1+H1
+I0+J2+K0+L0+N0+M0
ES70 ACCESSORIES, SPARE PARTS, DOCUMENTATION & SERVICES
Order Codes Product / Description
ES70-MF
ES70-SSC
Documentation (Standard documentation package comprises User Manuals (one printed per analyzer system) plus CD ROM containing Ex
certificates, Drawing Set, Calibration Certificates and Pressure test certificates)
*  SP-MC
*  ES70-DOC
** ES70-FAT1
*  ES70-DOC-CVDR
*  ES70-DOC-CP
*  ES70-DOC-CP-ADH
*  ES70-DOC-CP-ADS
*  ES70-DRG
* ES70-PAC1
* ES70-PAC2
* ES70-PAC3
* ES70-PAC4
* ES70-PAC5
For systems needing > 3m trace heated sample line (max. 15m) - contact Michell Instruments
GEN-96114
* On certain labor intensive services, no discount can be offered. These items are always offered at list price.
**These are the Michell charges for the FAT only. The cost of any third party inspector attending will be passed on, at cost, in addition to
the Michell charges. Therefore, please ensure that the costs of any third party inspector(s) are added at the quotation stage.
** ES70-FAT2
** GEN-FAT-ST8
** GEN-FAT-ST12
** GEN-FAT-ST24
GEN-96181
GEN-96106
Process Analyzers
Feature Description
Feature {A}
Configurable sample system with 1/4" tube and twin ferrule compression fittings. Gas wetted parts in 316 SS. Gas max
pressure 138 barg, flow rate 1-5nl/min. Indoor panel: 750 x 750 x 2mm, Outdoor: 800 x 800 x 300mm
Configurable sample system with 6mm tube and twin ferrule compression fittings. Gas wetted parts in 316 SS. Gas max
pressure 138 barg, flow rate 1-5nl/min. Indoor panel: 750 x 750 x 2mm, Outdoor: 800 x 800 x 300mm
Feature {B}
ES70 B1 Open panel, 316 stainless steel, for indoor installation in temperature maintained environment
ES71 B2 Standard outdoor sampling system (304 SS enclosure)
ES72 B3 Standard outdoor sampling system (316 SS enclosure)
ES73 B4 Standard outdoor sampling system (304 SS enclosure with window)
ES74 B5 Standard outdoor sampling system (316 SS enclosure with window)
Feature {C}
ES74 C1 Mounting for Easidew PRO XP
ES75 C2 Mounting for Easidew PRO IS
ES76 C3 Mounting for Easidew PRO IS with local display
ES77 C4 Mounting for Promet IS without pressure transmitter
ES78 C5 Mounting for Promet IS with pressure transmitter
Feature {D}
ES78 D1 Particulate: 5 μm SS Mesh
ES79 D2 Coalescing with manual drain (via system vent needle valve)
ES80 D3
Combined coalescing/oleophobic membrane with continuous drain flow (fast loop) - includes regulator & glass tube flow
meter (metal case and protective plastic cover) with integral flow metering valve, 20 barg rated
ES81 D4
Combined coalescing/oleophobic membrane with continuous drain flow (fast loop) - includes regulator & armoured flow
meter with integral flow metering valve, 138 barg rated (Cannot be ordered with Option I3)
ES82 D5
Combined coalescing/oleophobic membrane with continuous drain flow (fast loop) - includes two stage regulation &
armoured flow meter with integral flow metering valve, 138 barg rated

*  ES70-DOC-ADH
* On certain labor intensive services, no discount can be offered. These items are always offered at list price.
Ordering Example
ES70G-M
+B3+C1+D3+E1+F0+G1+H1
+I0+J2+K0+L0+N0+M0
ES70 ACCESSORIES, SPARE PARTS, DOCUMENTATION & SERVICES
Order Codes Product / Description
ES70-MF
ES70-SSC
Documentation (Standard documentation package comprises User Manuals (one printed per analyzer system) plus CD ROM containing Ex
certificates, Drawing Set, Calibration Certificates and Pressure test certificates)
*  SP-MC
*  ES70-DOC
** ES70-FAT1
*  ES70-DOC-CVDR
*  ES70-DOC-CP
*  ES70-DOC-CP-ADH
*  ES70-DOC-CP-ADS
*  ES70-DRG
* ES70-PAC1
* ES70-PAC2
* ES70-PAC3
* ES70-PAC4
* ES70-PAC5
For systems needing > 3m trace heated sample line (max. 15m) - contact Michell Instruments
GEN-96114
* On certain labor intensive services, no discount can be offered. These items are always offered at list price.
**These are the Michell charges for the FAT only. The cost of any third party inspector attending will be passed on, at cost, in addition to
the Michell charges. Therefore, please ensure that the costs of any third party inspector(s) are added at the quotation stage.
** ES70-FAT2
** GEN-FAT-ST8
** GEN-FAT-ST12
** GEN-FAT-ST24
GEN-96181
GEN-96106
Process Analyzers
Feature Description
Feature {A}
ES70L-I
Configurable sample system with 1/4" tube and twin ferrule compression fittings. Fluid wetted parts in 316 SS. Liquid max
pressure 50 barg, flow rate 0.1 to 0.3 l/min recommended. Indoor panel: 750 x 750 x 2mm, Outdoor: 800 x 800 x 300mm
ES70L-M
Configurable sample system with 6mm tube and twin ferrule compression fittings. Fluid wetted parts in 316 SS. Liquid max
pressure 50 barg, flow rate 0.1 to 0.3 l/min recommended. Indoor panel: 750 x 750 x 2mm, Outdoor: 800 x 800 x 300mm
Feature {B}
ES14
0
B1 Open panel, 316 stainless steel, for indoor installation in temperature maintained environment
ES14
1
B2 Standard outdoor sampling system (304 SS enclosure)
ES14
2
B3 Standard outdoor sampling system (316 SS enclosure)
ES14
3
B4 Standard outdoor sampling system (304 SS enclosure with window)
ES14
4
B5 Standard outdoor sampling system (316 SS enclosure with window)
Feature {C}
ES13
4
C1 Mounting for Easidew PRO XP
ES13
5
C2 Mounting for Easidew PRO IS
ES13
6
C5 Mounting for Liquidew IS (NEC)
Feature {D}
ES13